
CONTRACT SUMMARY INFORMATION 
 

 

SUMMARY: Purchase is made in accordance with the Terms and 

Conditions of Lee County Solicitation Number  

 

 

Solicitation No.:  CN230102NAT       

Project Title:  Structural Engineering Services: Annual 

Start Date: 06/20/2023 

Expiration Date:  06/19/2026 

Board Date:  06/20/2023 

Agenda Item:  36 

Term:  One (1) three (3) year term  

Renewals:  up to 3 years at increments determined by the 

County 

 

   

Address Book (E1) No.:  431657 

Awarded Vendor:   Diversified Technology Consultants, Inc. 

Contract No.:  9822 

Contact Person:   Shay Atluru  

Phone No.:   203-641-7429 

Email Address:   shay.atluru@teamdtc.com 

 

Address Book (E1) No.:  471130 

Awarded Vendor:   Hardesty and Hanover, LLC 

Contract No.:  9823 

Contact Person:   Henri Sinson, PE 

Phone No.:  954-368-6340 

Email Address:   hsinson@hardestyhanover.com 
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Address Book (E1) No.:  355664 

Awarded Vendor:  HighSpans Engineering, Inc. 

Contract No.:  9824 

Contact Person:   Vince Zaliauskas  

Phone No.:   239-433-3000 

Email Address:   VinceZ@highspans.com 

 

Address Book (E1) No.:  170597 

Awarded Vendor:  HNTB Corporation 

Contract No.:  9825 

Contact Person:  Leonard Becker 

Phone No.:   813-498-5162 

Email Address:   lbecker@hntb.com 

 

Address Book (E1) No.:  435435 

Awarded Vendor:   Kimley Horn and Associates, Inc. 

Contract No.:  9826 

Contact Person:   Joseph Roberts, PE 

Phone No.:   407-427-1661 

Email Address:   joseph.roberts@kimley-horn.com 

 

Address Book (E1) No.:  102892  

Awarded Vendor:   Kisinger Campo and Associates, Inc. 

Contract No.:  9827 

Contact Person:   Lucio Martinez, PE 

Phone No.:   239-278-5999 

Email Address:   lmartinez@kcaeng.com 

 

 

mailto:VinceZ@highspans.com
mailto:lbecker@hntb.com
mailto:joseph.roberts@kimley-horn.com
mailto:lmartinez@kcaeng.com


 

Address Book (E1) No.:  482135 

Awarded Vendor:   Patel, Greene, and Associates LLC 

Contract No.:  9828 

Contact Person:   Johnny Fung, PE 

Phone No.:   813-978-3100 

Email Address:   johnny.fung@patelgreene.com 

 

Address Book (E1) No.:  338368 

Awarded Vendor:   Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 

Contract No.:  9829 

Contact Person:   Douglas Stoker 

Phone No.:   727-531-3505 

Email Address:  douglas.stoker@stantec.com 

 

Address Book (E1) No.:  290454 

Awarded Vendor:   T.Y. Lin International  

Contract No.:  9830 

Contact Person:  Atiq Alvi 

Phone No.:   239-332-4846 

Email Address:  atiq.alvi@tylin.com 
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